Cedar Girls’ Secondary School
2024 School Fees Structure

Category School Fees |New Single-Tier |Autonomous Total Payable
Miscellaneous  [School Fees by
Fees Student/Month
1) Singapore Citizen $5.00 $20.00 $3.00 $28.00
2) Permanent Resident $560.00 $20.00 $3.00 $583.00
3) ASEAN Scholar $0.00 $20.00 $3.00 $23.00
4) ASEAN $970.00 $21.80 $3.00 $994.80
International
Student (IS) | Non- $1,910.00 $21.80 $3.00 $1,934.80
ASEAN
5) MOE - Financial $0.00 $0.00 $3.00 $3.00

Assistance Scheme

(FAS) Holders

(full subsidy)

(full subsidy)

Note:-

1) Singapore Citizen students may apply to use their Edusave account to

pay for the second-tier miscellaneous and autonomous school fees.

2) GIRO deduction date will be on the 26th of every month from February
to December. School fees for the month of January will be deducted
only in February. Hence for February, the deduction will be for both
January and February fees. If 26th falls on a Saturday, Sunday or Public

Holiday, the deduction for that month will be on the next working day.

For more information on school fees, please visit link at: School fees | MOE
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https://www.moe.gov.sg/financial-matters/fees

